..............................................................................................................
PROT EC T ION A ND CON T ROL
—
EV Charger Protection Solutions
The Future is Efficiency
circutor.com
IN T RODUC T ION
The need to ensure adequate protection at EV charging points

›  Breaker status identification.
Circutor. The Future is Efficiency  |  7
Type Code Idif. (AC) Idif. (DC) In Icc
IDB-4 4P-40A-30mA P17221. 30 mA 30 mA 40 A 10 kA
IDB-4 4P-40A-300mA P17222. 300 mA 300 mA 40 A 10 kA
IDB-4 4P-63A-30mA P17231. 30 mA 30 mA 63 A 10 kA
IDB-4 4P-63A-300mA P17232. 300 mA 300 mA 63 A 10 kA
References
If the charging unit is connected to
a direct socket on the line or via a
type B RCCB upstream, the RCCB
for the charging point must be Type
B (as per IEC 60364-5-53). →
Type of installation for type B
residual current protection
Designed for EV charging installations that require the use of a type B RCCB (according to
standards or regulations), or in cases where required by the project design. The IDB-4 is a
compact RCCB designed for DIN rail installation. It guarantees adequate type B protection for
EV charging facilities and satisfies the new IEC 62423 standard.
IDB-4 is an RCCB designed to protect EV charging points in situations where the laws or
regulations of the country in question, require the use of type B.
Tipo B Tipo B
Type
A / AC Type B Type B
A / AC
type
EV charging
point
Type
A / AC
Type B
EV charging
point
IDB-4
Type B RCCB
Residual Current Protection
for AC Chargers
Type B
K E Y BENEF I T S
	☑ Easy installation on DIN rail
	☑ Provides protection as per ITC-52
and IEC 60364-7-722 for electric
vehicle charging stations
	☑ Withstands extreme weather
conditions. Expanded operating
temperature range -25...65 °C.
40 A and 63 A rated current
Three-phase or single-phase
connection.
For installations that require
type B protection



Type B protection
Sinusoidal alternating current
Pulsating alternating current
Direct current
8  |  Circutor. The Future is Efficiency
Type Code Idif. (AC) Idif. (DC) In Icc Dig. inputs Dig. output
RECB-EV-C-4P-40-30 P26M00. 30 mA 30 mA 40 A 10 kA 2 1

RGU-100B P11961. 1 0.03... 3 A 0.1 ... 10 s, INS, SEL RS-485 230 Vac
References
Type Code Usefull diam.(mm) IΔn (A) In (A)
WGB-35 [C] P11B52. 35.5 0.03 ... 3 A 80
WGB-55 [C] P11B53. 55.5 0.03 ... 3 A 160
WGB-80 [C] P11B54. 80.5 0.03 ... 3 A 250
WGB-110 [C] P11B55. 110.5 0.03 ... 3 A 400
Only for relays type RGU-100B and CBS-400B
WGB
Residual current transformers for type-B relays
Designed for EV charging installations that require the use of a type B MRCD (according to
standards or regulations), or in cases where required by the project design. The RGU-100B is
a compact RCCB designed for DIN rail installation. It guarantees adequate type B protection
for EV charging facilities and satisfies the new IEC 60947-2-M standard.
Non-B type residual current protection devices become more sensitive and could even lock
up when a pulsating residual current is coupled with a direct current. Those devices can be
triggered unexpectedly or be blocked, affecting the service continuity and creating a serious
risk to the installation and/or people.
	› Sensitivity from 30 mA to 3 A
	› Instantaneous trip (INS)
	› Delay up to 10s (SEL)
	› RS-485 (Modbus RTU)
	› 2 relay outputs (pre-alarm and trip status)
RGU-100B
Type B residual current relay
Residual Current Protection
for AC/DC Chargers
Type B
K E Y BENEF I T S
	☑ Versatility for all types of installations
	☑ Preventive maintenance by means of alarms
	☑ Real-time display and monitoring
	☑ Simple to install
	☑ RS-485 communications (Modbus-RTU)
Check the residual current
from your EV charger (AC +
DC leakages)

Type B protection
Sinusoidal alternating current
Pulsating alternating current
Direct current
12  |  Circutor. The Future is Efficiency
Type Code Nr. of relays IΔn (A) Delay Communications Power supply
CBS-400B P12721. 4 0.03... 3 A 0,1 ... 10 s, INS, SEL RS-485 230 Vac
References
Designed for EV charging installations that require the use of a type B MRCD (according
to standards or regulations), or in cases where required by the project design. The
CBS-400B is a compact RCCB designed for DIN rail installation. It guarantees adequate
type B protection for EV charging facilities and satisfies the new IEC 60947-2-M
standard to protect the control supply line, the power converters and the AC supply.
The CBS-400B relay, together with the WGB transformers, protects and monitors
all electrical installations where, due to the type of load, the applicable law or
manufacturer's requirement, it is necessary to install type B residual current protection.
	› Sensitivity from 30 mA to 3 A
	› Instantaneous trip (INS)
	› Delay up to 10s (SEL)
	› RS-485 (Modbus RTU)
	› 4 relay outputs (trip status alarm)
	› 1 relay output (Pre-alarm)
Installing options depending on the device
CBS-400B
4 type B channels residual current relay
Residual Current Protection
for AC/DC Chargers
Type B
K E Y BENEF I T S
	☑ Versatility for all types of installations
	☑ Preventive maintenance by means of alarms
	☑ Real-time display and monitoring
	☑ Simple to install
	☑ RS-485 communications (Modbus-RTU)
Check the residual current